
Gebührentarif KTW RTW NEF Arzt

Gebührensätze 2011 (ab 01.08.2011) 38,00 € 60,00 € 41,00 € 25,00 €

Gebührensätze 2012 38,00 € 60,00 € 41,00 € 25,00 €

Gebührensätze 2013 (bis 31.03.2013) 38,00 € 60,00 € 41,00 € 25,00 €

Gebührensätze 2013 (ab 01.04.2013) 33,00 € 56,00 € 42,00 € 33,00 €

Gebührensätze 2014 (bis 31.05.2014) 33,00 € 56,00 € 42,00 € 33,00 €

Gebührensätze 2014 (ab 01.06.2014) 29,00 € 77,00 € 41,00 € 31,00 €

Gebührensätze 2015 / 2016 / 2017 29,00 € 77,00 € 41,00 € 31,00 €

Gebührensätze 2018 (bis 28.02.2018) 29,00 € 77,00 € 41,00 € 31,00 €

Gebührensätze 2018 (ab 01.03.2018) 35,00 € 79,00 € 42,00 € 22,00 €

Gebührensätze 2019 41,00 € 79,00 € 46,00 € 24,00 €

Übersicht über Gebührensätze RETTUNGSDIENST

Gebührentatbestand: 15-Minuten-Takt

Anlage 03 zur Ergänzung der 
Vorlage Nr. 2017/2058/1


